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2022 Queensland Youth & ony Dressage Championships
August 12-14
Sunday August 14th - QLD State Equestrian Center

Main Arena

Competition 37 - Horsewear Australia Novice Freestyle

L
Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Jan Smith

EQUESTRIAN RIDER

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 8207 ROSEGLEN-CROWN-ROYALE Gary-tung atb
8:.08 8042 JETTAHLIAH DIAMOND Ava Mathews QLD
8:16 8225 FINCH FARM AZARAH Lara Roederer QLD
8:24 7654 KUNDA PERFECTLY PLAIN Rosie Williams QLD
8:32 Class Finished
Competition 8A - Equestrian QLD Youth Elementary 3B (22-25 yrs) Main Arena
Judges:  E: Sheryl Hering; C: Jan Smith (‘)
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:35 2130 REMI LANIKAI Daisy Fielding QLD
8:43 6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD
8:51 8177 PARKLANE CLEOPATRA Sasha Norton QLD
8:59 7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLD

9:07 Class Finished

Competition 7A - Gary Lung Dressage Young Rider Elementary 3B (Up to 21 yrs) Main Arena

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Jan Smith

Gary Lung

10:43

Class Finished

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:15 7134  KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD
9:23 7806 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Isabella Ostwald QLD
9:31 6198  PACIFIC SANSHOO Sienna Bettridge QLb
9:39 4307 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO Ada Spring QLb
9:47 6201 GIRLPOWER Keeleigh Wise QLb
9:55 1441 CARDIB Zali Young QLD

10:03 4901 AALEXIS ROSE Bronte Blackwood QLD
10:11 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLD
10:19 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLD
10:27 1260 HIDDEN VALE GEORGE Piper England QLD
10:35 2175 TARRENDENE BRADMAN Holly Schoff QLD



Competition 41 - Zebu Designs Intermediate | Freestyle Main Arena
Zrou DrsioNs

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Jacqui Huppert; M: Janifer Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:00 6417 QUATERBELLAK Ashleigh Urban QLD
11:08 4938 COUGARV Elizabeth Ballard QLD
11:16 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD
11:24 Class Finished

Competition 39 - Equestrian QLD Medium Freestyle

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Jacqui Huppert; M: Janifer Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:30 8173  TALLYHO DECLAN Elise Diamond QLD
11:38 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLD
11:46 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLD
11:54 1011  FONTEYN (ACE) Bridgette Dalmau QLD
12:02 7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLD
12:10 Class Finished

Competition 13B - NM Dressage Young Rider Advanced 5C (up to 21yrs) Main Arena

Judges: E: Sandi Gillott; C: Jacqui Huppert; M: Janifer Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 7856  RIBBLETON FELIX Olivia Farrell QLD
12:38 7580 FLEUR DE RHENANIE Jade Wilkinson QLD
12:46 5698  FAIRBANKS IPOD Charlotte Ostwald QLD
12:54 1423  LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD
13:02 5219 GOOD GRIEF CHARLIE BROWN Emma Gould QLb
13:10 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-lee Ayala QLD
13:18 6366  FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD
13:26 6997 JUNGLE JIVE Ruby Allen SA
13:34 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLD
13:42 Class Finished

Competition 14B - Equestrian QLD Youth Advanced 5C (22-25yrs)

Judges: E: Sandi Gillott; C: Jacqui Huppert; M: Janifer Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
13:50 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD
13:58 6766  KALIMNA REALITY Nicola Bown QLD
14:06 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD
14:14 8209 GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLD
14:22 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD

14:30 Class Finished



Competition 14A - Equestrian QLD Youth Advanced 5B (22-25yrs) Indoor Arena 2

LA

Judges: E:Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Adam Reiss; M: Christine Allen (—L')
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD
8:08 6766 KALIMNA REALITY Nicola Bown QLD
8:16 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

8:24 Class to be continued

Competition 13A - NM Dressage Young Rider Advanced 5B (up to 21yrs) Indoor Arena 2

Judges: E:Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Adam Reiss; M: Christine Allen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:30 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-lee Ayala QLb
8:38 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLD
8:46 7580 FLEUR DE RHENANIE Jade Wilkinson QLb
854 5219 GOOD GRIEF CHARLIE BROWN Emma Gould QLb
9:02 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLb
9:10 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD
9:18 7856  RIBBLETON FELIX Olivia Farrell QLb
9:26 5698 FAIRBANKS IPOD Charlotte Ostwald QLD
9:34 6997 JUNGLE JIVE Ruby Allen SA
9:42 Class Finished

Competition 14A - Equestrian QLD Youth Advanced 5B (22-25yrs) (cont..)

Judges: E:Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Adam Reiss; M: Christine Allen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:45 8209 GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
9:53 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

10:01 Class Finished

Competition 34 - IHB U25 Intermediate Il (16-25 yrs) Indoor Arena 2

Judges: E:Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Adam Reiss; M: Emma Flegman

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:15 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD
10:24 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD
10:33 6418 HARROGATE (SHCA) Hannah Barker NSW

10:42 Class Finished



Competition 24 - The Pines FEI-Young Rider Individual Test

Judges:

Time
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32

E: Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Adam Reiss; M: Emma Flegman

Bridle No. Horse

2546
6321
7410
5777

MOONDANZ

REMI LAURIES JOY
RUBINZENT
BORSATO

Class Finished

Rider

Jorja-Power
Danielle Mcmahon
Lucy Alati

Katie Hancock

Competition 8B - Equestrian QLD Youth Elementary 3C (22-25 yrs)

Judges:

Time
11:45
11:53
12:01
12:09
12:17

E: Christine Allen; C: Emma Flegman

Bridle No. Horse

7488
6996
2130
8177

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
BENCHMARK DREAM ON
REMI LANIKALI
PARKLANE CLEOPATRA

Class Finished

Rider

Jamie Rodda
Georgia Thurgate
Daisy Fielding
Sasha Norton

Competition 7B - Gary Lung Dressage Young Rider Elementary 3C (Up to 21 yrs)

Judges:

Time
12:30
12:38
12:46
12:54
13:02
13:10
13:18
13:26
13:34
13:42
13:50
13:58

E: Christine Allen; C: Emma Flegman

Bridle No. Horse

4307
5414
7806
1260
6201
1441
6198
7134
4901
2175
7552

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DECADANCE
SILVERDENE PHARAOH
HIDDEN VALE GEORGE
GIRL POWER

CARDI B

PACIFIC SANSHOO
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
AALEXIS ROSE
TARRENDENE BRADMAN
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE

Class Finished

Rider

Ada Spring
Kimberley Webb
Isabella Ostwald
Piper England
Keeleigh Wise

Zali Young

Sienna Bettridge
Kayla Webb
Bronte Blackwood
Holly Schoff
Laura-Grace Nicholls

Indoor Arena 2

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Indoor Arena 2

Gary Lung

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



Competition 1A - Gala Equine Young Rider Preliminary 1B (Up to 21 yrs)

Judges:

Time
8:00
8:08
8:16
8:24
8:32
8:40
8:48
8:56
9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44
9:52

10:00
10:08
10:16
10:24

E: Jill Smit; C: Belinda Snooks

Bridle No. Horse

1560
8160
8037
8194
7834
5533
8033
1609

8204
6385
7730
2189
7051
7646
7827
7655

SENZATION

BOOROODABIN FORCE

BORDERSHOW KISMET

D DUCHESS

GOSSIP BOY

KINGS SILVER JUBILEE

BURREN DAH MR MYAGI

MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR
Break
Break

FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY

BEECHWOOD LAVITA

LORDS WYNDCHIME

HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI

DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE

BYALEE REMBRANDT

CALVESTON MIGHTY JOE

QUESTA QUEEN BEE

Class Finished

Rider

Ruby Allen
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Addison Neal

Emma Thompson
Sabrina Ewing

Mia Nelson

Tayla Finn

Ayshia Noy

Emily Ballard
Sophie Brennan
Asha Crane winters
Nicola Gee

Morgan Knight
Lara Roederer
Kirra Nicholls
Emily Larsen

Competition 16B - Hampton & Harlow FEI-Children Team Test (12-14 yrs)

Judges:

Time
10:40
10:48
10:56
11:04
11:12
11:20
11:28
11:36

E: Jill Smit & Sandi Gillott; C: Belinda Snooks

Bridle No. Horse

8180
7518
1773
7284
7723
7589
4589

THE SILVER ROSE

DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
WYNARA DAYDREAM

INDI MOLLOY

MR BANKS

ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK
RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME

Class Finished

Rider

Tamika Donald
Mia Doogue
Maggie Herring
Alicia Dyke
Morgan Lyall
Zali Greeney
Tamika Donald

Outdoor 1

State
SA
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLD
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD

Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb



Competition 2A - Equestrian QLD Youth Preliminary 1B (22-25 yrs) Outdoor 1

LA

Judges: E:Jill Smit; C: Belinda Snooks (k)
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:50 8211  VISION 4 GOLD Anika Green QLD
11:58 8079 FLORENCE Nicola Bown QLD
12:06 7966 QUARTERSONG Hannah Barker NSW
12:14 2543  ROYAL MONSIEUR Sarah Wiedman QLD
12:22 1617 FINCH FARM CAMPESE Elizabeth Ballard QLD
12:30 7801 EVERSLEY CLASSIQUE Anika Green QLD
12:38 7718 REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH Georgia Thurgate QLD
12:46 7974 ASHMEAD HURRICANE Jessica Vanderlaan QLD
12:54 8070 TEMPTIER SP Elloise Devlin QLD
13:02 2484  FINCH FARM QUANTUM Elizabeth Ballard QLD
13:10 TBA  GRENWOOD RUBEN Anika Green QLD
13:18 Class Finished

Competition 16A - Hampton & Harlow FEI-Children Preliminary B (12-14 yrs) Outdoor 2

Judges: E: Emma Flegman & Naomi O'Farrell; C: Connie Bookless

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
8:00 4589 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Tamika Donald
8:08 7284 INDI MOLLOY Alicia Dyke
8:16 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall
8:24 7589  ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Zali Greeney
8:32 1773 WYNARA DAYDREAM Maggie Herring
8:40 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue
8:48 8180 THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald
8:56 Class Finished

Competition 2B - Equestrian QLD Youth Preliminary 1C (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Naomi O'Farrell; C: Connie Bookless

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:00 8211 VISION 4 GOLD Anika Green QLD
9:08 7974 ASHMEAD HURRICANE Jessica Vanderlaan QLD
9:16 1617 FINCH FARM CAMPESE Elizabeth Ballard QLD
9:24 7966 QUARTERSONG Hannah Barker NSW
9:32 8070 TEMPTIER SP Elloise Devlin QLD
9:40 7801 EVERSLEY CLASSIQUE Anika Green QLD
9:48 7718 REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH Georgia Thurgate QLD
9:56 2484  FINCH FARM QUANTUM Elizabeth Ballard QLb

10:04 8079 FLORENCE Nicola Bown QLD
10:12 2543  ROYAL MONSIEUR Sarah Wiedman QLD
1020 TBA  GRENWOOD RUBEN Anika Green QLD

10:28 Class Finished



Competition 1B - Gala Equine Young Rider Preliminary 1C (Up to 21 yrs) Outdoor 2

Judges: E: Naomi O'Farrell; C: Connie Bookless

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:45 8037 BORDERSHOW KISMET Addison Neal QLD
10:53 8194 D DUCHESS Emma Thompson QLD
11:010 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Ayshia Noy QLD
11:.09 6385 BEECHWOOD LAVITA Sophie Brennan QLD
11:17 8033 BURREN DAH MR MYAGI Tayla Finn QLD
11:25 1560 SENZATION Ruby Allen SA
11:33 8204  FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY Emily Ballard QLD
11:41 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLD
11:49 Break
11:57 Break
12:05 5533  KINGS SILVER JUBILEE Mia Nelson QLD
12:13 2189  HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANIJI Nicola Gee NSW
12:21 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLD
12:29 7834  GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLD
12:37 7655 QUESTA QUEEN BEE Emily Larsen QLD
12:45 7646 BYALEE REMBRANDT Lara Roederer QLD
12:53 7827  CALVESTON MIGHTY JOE Kirra Nicholls QLD
13.01 7730 LORDS WYNDCHIME Asha Crane winters QLD
13:09 Class Finished
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